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Node is a versatile table system designed to meet the demands of the 
modern office. Created to facilitate meetings and connections, it is 
functional, flexible and adaptable to any situation. 
 
The Node table offers a wide range of table tops, shapes, and sizes. You 
can choose from various seating and standing heights and have the option 
to add casters. With options for functional lighting or electrical outlets, the 
versatility of the Node collection is complete. 
 
With its distinctive angled frame and a wide range of finishing options, 
the Node table can be effortlessly customized to the specific needs and 
aesthetics of any space.

Lande Design Team | 2024

Node



NL BE 2026-V2 | 5
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Product name
Node

Designer
Lande Design Team

Year
2024

Category
Tables

Table top
Forbo Linoleum, Fenix, laminate (standard 
HPL), melamine, veneer

Frame
Steel and cast aluminum, powder coated 

Accessories
Electrical outlets, lighting

Intended use
Touchdown environments, social interactions 
and meetings

Packaging
Table top and frame packed 
separately with assembly 
hardware

Certificates
Lande is ISO 9001 en 14001 
certified
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The casters can be applied to 
standing tables and a 

selection of tables with seating 
heights.

Special opening for electrical 
wiring guidance. 
 
 

The distinctive angled frame is 
available in 50 powder coated 

colours.
Table top finish options include 
melamine, standard laminate, 
Fenix NTM laminate, veneer, 
and Forbo Linoleum.

Node lamp, available in three 
models, depending on the table 

type. Available in eight preselected 
colours.  

Electrification possible in 
combination with the Node 
lamp, available with two or 
three spots.

Customize the Node table to your needs by choosing from various shapes, sizes, and heights. 
Then add the desired lighting and/or electrical outlets.

Configuration Node table
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Netbox spots. Available with either 
a power outlet or USB 3.0 
connection in black. Other 
communication modules available 
upon request.

Cables and connections can be 
discreetly routed through the table 
leg using a special opening.

Each table is equipped with a 
multifunctional cable tray that is 
always integrated into the center 
of the table.

Customize the Node table to your needs by choosing from various shapes, sizes, and heights. 
Then add the desired lighting and/or electrical outlets.

Options for power integration and lighting

Design: Aptum
The lighting of Aptum is avail-
able in three variations and 
is always combined with the 
Netbox spots. Soft warm light. 
The entire unit with lighting is 
available in eight colors.

LST: LED
Led colour: 3000k
CRI: 90
Control: 
Node lamp 01 and 02: standard with 
3-20W touch dimming. 
Node lamp 03:  
standard with 3-72W touch dimming 
Optional: Casambi/DALI
Materials: PC Opal and  
powder coated steel	
EU energy label: E
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Node lamp 01 Node lamp 02 Node lamp 03

Lighting fixture in combination with
Netbox spot (power outlet or USB 3.0)

Node Spot 02 Node Spot 03

Netbox spot 
(power outlet or USB 3.0)

Node lamp 01 Node lamp 02

Node lamp 03

Node Spot 02 Node Spot 03

P68 
Mint Green

P57
Black Grey

P13 
White Aluminium

P23 
Traffic White

P72 
Crystal Yellow

P70 
Cement Grey

P48 
Squirrel Grey

P82 
Oxide Red

The Node lamps are available in eight colours.

Colour options 

Width Height

635mm

635mm

635mm

300mm

500mm

1920mm





Melamine with edge banding.

Table top and edge finishing

Bladafwerking

Laminate B (standard HPL) 
with plywood, available in 23 
colours and decors.

Fenix NTM HPL surface with 
plywood, available in three 
colours.

Tapered edge

Straight edge

The Node table is available in melamine, laminate B (standard HPL) plywood, Fenix HPL 
plywood, Forbo Linoleum sustainable plywood en oak veneer with plywood. 

Forbo Linoleum with 
sustainable plywood.

Oak veneer with plywood 
core.

Overview of the colours and decors on p.22

18 mm

25 mm 25 mm

25 mm 25 mm



Dimensions, shapes and options
Choose from the following shapes, dimensions, heights, and 

electrification options. 
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Round

Square

1000mm

1200mm

1400mm

1600mm

1800mm

Width	

750/950/1100mm

750/950/1100mm

750/950/1100mm

750mm

750mm

Height

Dimensions

Node 

1000mm

1200mm

1400mm

1600mm

1800mm

Depth Casters Electrification
(Position)

Lighting

Options

1200mm

1400mm

1600mm

1800mm

2000mm

2200mm

2400mm

Width

750/950/1100mm

750/950/1100mm

750/950/1100mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

Height

Dimensions

Casters Elektrificatie
(Positie)

Lighting

Options

Power integration/
lighting options

Node 

Position A options:
· Node spot 02 or 03
· Node lamp 01

More information p.12

Position B options:
·  2x Node spot 02 or 03

Power integration/
lighting options

More information p. 12

Position A options:
· Node spot 02 or 03
· Node lamp 01

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A/B)

(A/B)

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

(01)

(01)

(01)

(01)

(01)

(01)

(01)

•

•

•

(01)

(01)

(01)

(01)

(01)

• 

•

•

•

•

• 

•

•

•

•

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)
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Rectangular 4 legs

Node 

Width Height

Dimensions

Depth Casters Electrification
(Position)

Lighting
(Position)

Options

750/950/1100mm

750/950/1100mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

900mm

900mm

1200mm

1400mm

1600mm

900mm

1200mm

1400mm

1600mm

1800mm

2200mm

2200mm 

2200mm 

2200mm 

2600mm

2600mm 

2600mm 

2600mm

Power integration/
lighting options

More information p.12

Position A options:
· Node spot 02 or 03

Position B options:
· 2x Node spot 02 or 03
· 2x Node lamp 02
· Node lamp 03

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

(A)

(A/B)

(A/B)

(A/B)

(A/B)

(A/B)

(A/B)

(A/B)

(A/B)

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)
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Rectangular 6 legs

Node 

Width	 Height

Dimensions

Depth

N/A

Casters Electrification Lighting

Options

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

900mm

900mm 

900mm 

900mm 

900mm 

900mm 

1200mm

1200mm

1200mm 

1200mm 

1200mm 

1200mm 

1400mm

1400mm

1400mm

1400mm 

1400mm

1400mm 

1600mm

1600mm

1600mm

1600mm

1600mm

1600mm

3000mm

3200mm 

3600mm

4000mm

4400mm

4800mm

3000mm

3200mm 

3600mm

4000mm

4400mm

4800mm

3000mm

3200mm 

3600mm

4000mm

4400mm

4800mm

3000mm

3200mm 

3600mm

4000mm

4400mm

4800mm

Position B options:
· 2x Node spot 02 or 03 
· 2x Node lamp 02
· Node lamp 03

Position C options:
· 4x Node spot 02 or 03 
· 2x Node lamp 03

A single Node Lamp 03 is only possible for tables with a length of 3000, 3200, or 3600 
mm.

Power integration/
lighting options

More information p.12

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

(B)

(B)

(B)

(B/C)

(B/C)

(B/C)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(B/C)

(B/C)

(B/C)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(B/C)

(B/C)

(B/C)

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)

(02/03)



NL BE 2026-V2 | 19

Node Table System

Trapezium

Peninsula

1400mm

1600mm

2200mm

3000mm

Width	

750/950/1100mm

750/950/1100mm

750mm

750mm

Height

Dimensions

Datasheet

Node 

1200mm

1200mm

1600mm

1600mm

Depth Casters Electrification
(Position)

Lighting
(Position)

Options

1400mm

1600mm

2200mm

3000mm

Width

750/950/1100mm

750/950/1100mm

750mm

750mm

Height

Dimensions

Casters Electrification
(Position)

Lighting

Options

Node 

1200/1000mm

1200/1000mm

1600/1200mm

1600/1200mm

Depth

Power integration/
lighting options

Position A options:
· Node spot 02 or 03

More infomation p.12

Position B options:
· 2x Node spot 02 or 03
· Node lamp 03

Position F options:
· Node spot 02 or 03

Power integration/
lighting options

More information p.12

Position A options:
· Node spot 02 or 03

Position B options:
· 2x Node spot 02 or 03
· Node lamp 03

Position F options:
· Node spot 02 or 03

•

•

• 

•

•

•

(F)

(F)

(A/B/F)

(A/B/F)

 

•

•

(03)

(03)

•

•

• 

•

•

•

(F)

(F)

(A/F)

(A/B/F)

 

• (03)
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Widht	 Height

Dimensions

Depth Wheels Electrification Lighting

Options

460mm

460mm

380mm

380mm

1050mm

1650mm

N/A N/A N/A

The Node bench is the perfect addition to the Node family. 
Available as a 2- or 3-seater, it features the same extensive 
finishing options and the distinctive angled frame of the Node 
table program.  
 
The bench is not only functional but also creates a space for 
meeting and collaboration in any modern office environment. 
With its sleek design and versatile usability, the Node bench 
seamlessly fits into both open workspaces and informal seating 
areas.

Node bench

Bench

Node 
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Finishes
Choose from the following powder coat, laminate B 

(standard HPL), Fenix laminate, Forbo Linoleum, veneer, and 
oil colours.
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*Colour available for Node lamp

Powder coat

P10 
Jet Black (Fine texture)

P03
Jet Black (Satin)

P25
Black Brown

P84
Noir 2300

P57*
Black Grey

P85
Slate Grey

P55 
Quartz Grey

P86 
Gris 2800

P53 
Tele Grey 4

P62 
Silk Grey

P33 
Grey Beige

P44 
Pastel Sand

P81
Cream White

P58 
Pure White 

(Fine texture)

P04 
Pure White (Satin)

P23* 
Traffic White

P60 
Signal White 
(Fine texture)

P05
Signal White (Satin)

P13* 
White Aluminium 

(Fine texture)

P08 
White Aluminium 

(Satin)

P94 
Aluminium

P93 
Gold Pearl

P37 
Fir Green

P75 
Pine Green

P68* 
Mint Green

P64 
Pale Green

P70* 
Cement Grey

P66 
Pastel Grey Green

P91 
Babua

P51 
Khaki Grey

P31 
Olive Grey

P72* 
Crystal Yellow

P56 
Sulphur Yellow

P39 
Grey Blue

P73 
Sapphire Blue

P88 
Blue 2700

P54 
Pigeon Blue

P48* 
Squirrel Grey

P74 
Pastel Blue

P76 
Blue Lilac

P78 
Limestone Mauve

P41 
Black Red

P65 
Purple Red

P80 
Flame Red

P87
Salmon Orange

P67 
Chocolate Brown

P69 
Rosewood Brown

P82* 
Oxide Red

P89 
Djbouti

P46
Ocean Sand

Overview colours
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L66
Volcanic Black

L81
Shadow

L82
Opaque White

L142 
Silver Grey 

L143 
Light Grey 

L144 
Cuvo 

L145
Stone Grey

L130 
Poseidon 

L131 
Blue Shadow

L132 
Gull

L133 
Labrador

L134 
Reed Green

L135
Be Rooted

L136
Coco

L137 
Sand Beige 

L138
Inka 

L84
Oak Natural

L83
Lindberg Oak

L139
Torrone 

L140 
Dijon 

L141
Magnolia 

L86
Portland Ash Black

L85
Okapi Walnut

Fenix L93
Bianco Kos

Fenix L94
Grigio Efeso

Fenix L95
Nero Ingo

Laminate B (standard HPL) and melamine

Laminate C

L146 Master Oak
Naturel Copper 

L147 Master Oak 
Naturel
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L120 - 4176
Mushroom

L121 - 4175
Pebble

L122 - 4166
Charcoal

L123 - 4179
Smokey Blue

L124 - 4184
Olive

Preselected colours, see Forbo Linoleum for more options

Forbo Linoleum

L125 - 4003
Walnut

F06 
Oak

F06 
Oak Black

Veneer

O6 
Intense Black

O5 
Charcoal

O10
Chocolate

O1 
Black

O9 
Dark Oak

O2 
Pure

O1 BLACK

O2 PURE O3 NATUREL O8 OYSTER

O9 DARK OAKO10 CHOCOLATEO5 CHARCOAL O6 INTENSE BLACK

O7 COTTON WHITE

OVERVIEW FINISHES WOODEN PARTS

O1 BLACK

O2 PURE O3 NATUREL O8 OYSTER

O9 DARK OAKO10 CHOCOLATEO5 CHARCOAL O6 INTENSE BLACK

O7 COTTON WHITE

OVERVIEW FINISHES WOODEN PARTS

O1 BLACK

O2 PURE O3 NATUREL O8 OYSTER

O9 DARK OAKO10 CHOCOLATEO5 CHARCOAL O6 INTENSE BLACK

O7 COTTON WHITE

OVERVIEW FINISHES WOODEN PARTS

O1 BLACK

O2 PURE O3 NATUREL O8 OYSTER

O9 DARK OAKO10 CHOCOLATEO5 CHARCOAL O6 INTENSE BLACK

O7 COTTON WHITE

OVERVIEW FINISHES WOODEN PARTS

O1 BLACK

O2 PURE O3 NATUREL O8 OYSTER

O9 DARK OAKO10 CHOCOLATEO5 CHARCOAL O6 INTENSE BLACK

O7 COTTON WHITE

OVERVIEW FINISHES WOODEN PARTS

O1 BLACK

O2 PURE O3 NATUREL O8 OYSTER

O9 DARK OAKO10 CHOCOLATEO5 CHARCOAL O6 INTENSE BLACK

O7 COTTON WHITE

OVERVIEW FINISHES WOODEN PARTS

O3
Naturel 

O8
Oyster

O7
Cotton White

O1 BLACK

O2 PURE O3 NATUREL O8 OYSTER

O9 DARK OAKO10 CHOCOLATEO5 CHARCOAL O6 INTENSE BLACK

O7 COTTON WHITE

OVERVIEW FINISHES WOODEN PARTS

O1 BLACK

O2 PURE O3 NATUREL O8 OYSTER

O9 DARK OAKO10 CHOCOLATEO5 CHARCOAL O6 INTENSE BLACK

O7 COTTON WHITE

OVERVIEW FINISHES WOODEN PARTS

O1 BLACK

O2 PURE O3 NATUREL O8 OYSTER

O9 DARK OAKO10 CHOCOLATEO5 CHARCOAL O6 INTENSE BLACK

O7 COTTON WHITE

OVERVIEW FINISHES WOODEN PARTS

Oil

F07
American Walnut



Contact Do you need more information about the 
Node or Lande? Contact our team:

In general
info@lande.nl

Sales
sales@lande.nl

Online
www.lande.nl

Socials
@lande.nl


